Precision Storage Vessels
EXPANSION TANKS
• To avoid pressure build up in water system due to thermal expansion.
• ET Series tank absorb the increased  volume ( expanded) water and return the water to the system
when demand arise.
• ET Series tank protect the system by maintaining maximum pressure of the  operating conditions.
• Can be used for heating and cooling application.
Specification
• Designed and built in accordance with the
ASME code section VIII Div 1.
• Configuration  vertical.
• Replaceable  high quality heavy duty butyl Rubber.
• Factory pre charged – 12 PSI
• Shell: Carbon steel with exterior red oxide primer and
with one coat of enamel paint.
• Max design temperature - 150°C
• Max design pressure- 20 bar
Application
125 PSI 150 PSI 175 PSI 250 PSI 300 PSI
ET-200 53 53 200 450 1675 1 87 94 114 132 135
ET-300 80 80 300 520 1710 1 105 133 146 175 171
ET-400 106 106 400 620 1 125 156 171 212 271
ET-500 132 132 500 660 1830 1 142 171 198 248 341
ET-600 159 159 600 670 2100 1½ 200 232 271 328 369
ET-800 211 211 800 820 1900 1½ 247 258 282 412 432
ET-1000 264 264 1000 850 2300 1½ 277 341 341 462 485
ET-1200 317 317 1200 925 2200 1½ 319 391 391 535 562
ET-1400 370 370 1400 1000 2250 1½ 356 441 441 607 637
ET-1600 422 422 1600 1050 2300 1½ 503 648 750 871 916
ET-2000 528 528 2000 1170 2400 1½ 584 762 1085 1096 1205
ET-2500 660 660 2500 1170 2835 2 702 885 1096 1175 1235
ET-3000 793 793 3000 1260 2950 2 782 1012 1137 1341 1410
ET-3500 925 925 3500 1350 3100 2 995 1080 1191 1664 1719
ET-4000 1057 1057 4000 1450 3100 2 1070 1200 1364 1855 1948
ET-5000 1316 1316 5000 1600 3250 3 1114 1700 1864 1910 2364
ET-7500 1975 1975 7500 1600 4600 3 1819 1955 2046 2523 3069
ET-10000 2632 2632 10000 1800 5700 3 2228 2410 2500 3091 5000
Shipping Weight (Kgs)
Model
Number
Tank
Volume
(Gallons)
Max
Acceptable
(Gallons)
A
Diameter
(mm)
B
Height
(mm)
System
conn
NPT
(inches)
Tank
Litres
  HEAT EXCHANGER PACKAGE
  AIR RECEIVER
  OIL AND GAS FIRED WATER HEATERS
  INDIRECT HEATED STORAGE CALORIFIERS
  AIR SEPARATORS
  FEED TANKS & CONDENSATE RECEIVERS
  BLOWDOWN VESSEL
  ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS
  SEPARATORS  BUFFER VESSELS
  AIR & DIRT SEPARATORS
Precision Storage Vessels Pvt. Ltd.
Kalpadi, P.O.
Kalpadi, K. K. Dist.
Tamil Nadu, India
Tel : 0091 4651 237730
Fax: 0091 4651 238585
email: manuel@psvpl.com
RANGE OF PRODUCTS
Precision Storage Tanks LLP
3rd Floor 82 King Street
Manchester MZYWQ
United Kingdom
Tel : 0044 161 8 325 080
Fax: 0044 161 8 352 323